Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art

Burdwan, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: Apr-2024

Name

Sresta Ray

Jyoti Roy

Rup Roy
Suhashini Mondal
Isha Hembram
Arayanak Nag
Adrija Mazumdar
Shreyas Maji
Srijan Sarkar
Krishnaraj Ghosh
Shreyasi Chandra
Shreetama Chandra
Sk. Wahab

Amrit Mondal
Srinkaa Sasmal
Riyon Sasmal
Indra Dey

Kushan Halder
Anjishnu Ray
Ankit Dutta
Athena Dey
Arnab Karmakar
Sayantika Malakar
Sanchaita Malakar
Garima Banerjee
Sharanyo Dolai
Rudrajyoti Dutta
Aniruddha Das
Indira Murmu
Shivam Ray

1|Page

Present Kyu

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Testing Kyu

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Split
10
10

8

[E
OLD

NONNONONNNNNNONONNOOONONOON

H.Tec
10

0O O 00 00 0O 00O 00 00 00 00 00 00 N 00 00 N 00 N 00 O N 00 00 N N N 00 oo 0o N

L.Tec
10

00O N NNNNOONNOONOONONNNNNNONONONOONOOO

St.Ht
15
10
10
11
12
11
10
10
11
12
10
11
10
10
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11

St.Lt
15
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
13
12
12
11
11
10

9
11
10

9
10
10
11
10

Kata
40
29
31
32
32
30
29
29
32
32
29
32
30
28
29
30
31
34
32
32
33
34
33
31
32
33
34
33
31
34
33

Total
100
72
73
77
81
73
69
72
76
79
70
77
74
69
74
70
74
82
76
79
77
79
76
72
78
75
75
75
74
80
77

Sensei Name

D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
S. Ghosh
S. Ghosh
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
S. Ghosh
S. Ghosh
A. Purakait
A. Purakait
A. Purakait
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal

Certificate

D-2278/24
D-2279/24
D2280/24
D2281/24
D2282/24
D2283/24
D-2284/24
D-2285/24
D-2286/24
D-2287/24
D-2288/24
D-2289/24
D-2290/24
D-2291/24
D-2292/24
D-2293/24
D-2294/24
D-2295/24
D-2296/24
D-2297/24
D-2298/24
D-2299/24
D-2300/24
D-2301/24
D-2302/24
D-2303/24
D-2304/24
D-2305/24
D-2306/24
D-2307/24



Burdwan, West Bengal

Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: Apr-2024

Name

Md.Zulfeqar Misbah
Nabadeep Mukherjee
Shirsa Malik

Gargi Roy

Rajneel Patra
Rohene Bhattacharja
Ritika Das

Aradhya Nandi
Tamanya Chatterjee
Mayukh Hati
Shritama Das
Shreyashi Das
Saumadip Dey
Harshita Hazra

Diya Mitra

Debdip Paramanik
Arohi Mondal

Bittu Halder

Ankush Koner

Jaitra Hazra

Rajdeep Banik
Suvrodip Sarkar
Aaradhya Mukherjee
Debolina Mukherjee
Trijoy Dey

Sucheta Maji

Suvajit Halder
Debashish Ghosh
Aritra Panja

Bidipta Bag

2|Page

Present Kyu

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th

Testing Kyu

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
5th

Split
10

N NO OO0 NN N0 N0 NNOOONNODOONOOOON O

H.Tec L.Tec St.Ht

10 10 15
11
12
10
11
10
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
13
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11

00 O 00 00 00 O 00 00O WO 00 00 O 00O 00O 00 00 00 N 00O 00O 00O 00 00O 00O O 00 OO 00 00 00
00 00 N N 00 00 00 N 00 00 N 00 00 N 00 N 00 N N N 0000 OO0 000NN 00 o

St.Lt
15
9
11
10
10
9
13
12
9
11
11
10
11
9
10
11
12
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
10

Kata
40
31
34
31
31
30
33
33
30
34
33
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
30
33
32
32
34
34
33
34
32
32
31
35
32

Total
100
71
80
72
76
70
81
82
69
80
79
73
74
74
76
77
79
78
75
80
75
77
81
77
78
81
77
74
74
82
76

Sensei Name

. Mondal
. Mondal
. Mondal
Mondal
Mondal
Mondal
Mondal
Mondal
Mondal
Mondal
Mondal
. Mondal
. Mondal
. Mondal
. Ghosh
Ghosh
Ghosh
. Ghosh
. Ghosh
. Mondal
. Mondal
. Mondal
. Mondal
. Mondal
D. Mondal
S. Ghosh
S. Ghosh
D. Mondal
A. Purakait
D. Mondal

DOPDOUUDODUUDOU

wuvnuvuon

O O 000

Certificate

D-2308/24
D-2309/24
D2310/24
D-2311/24
D-2312/24
D2313124
D-2314/24
D-2315/24
D-2316/24
D-2317/24
D-2318/24
D-2319/24
D-2320/24
D-2321/24
D-2322/24
D-2323/24
D-2324/24
D-2325/24
D-2326/24
D-2327/24
D-2328/24
D-2329/24
D-2330/24
D2331/24
D-2332/24
D-2333/24
D-2334/24
D-2335/24
D-2336/24
D-2337/24



Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art

Burdwan, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: Apr-2024

Name

Ankana Panja
Subhra Goswami
Nilakhi Pal
Rudranil Banerjee
Sujay Mallick
Srijan Guray
Olivia Dutta Ray
Anushka Shaw
Riya Thakur
Aradhya Hati
Adhiraj Maji
Shriharsa Mondal
Somangshu Mondal
Rajdip Sarma
Amitesh Bera
Snithik Ray
Dhrubajyoti Koner
Barnali Chowdhury
Arijit Banerjee
Prihan Jana
Meghna Khatun
Dharmadas Pandit
Shubhodwip Das
Mahika Roy

Ankhi Purakait

3|Page

Present Kyu

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Testing Kyu

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st

Split
10

O 00O N NONNOOOOONONNOOOONNONNNNNN

H.Tec
10

O 00 00 O OO0 W WO 00 WO OO0 0O WO W O W o o

L.Tec
10

00 00 00 00 OO0 00 00 00 00 N N N 00 00 N 00 N 00 N 00 00 00 N N N

St.Ht
15
12
11
11
12
10
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
12

St.Lt
15
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
11

Kata
40
33
31
32
34
33
34
32
33
33
32
32
30
31
32
34
33
32
35
35
32
32
35
31
32
35

Total
100
78
74
76
81
77
81
74
77
78
76
74
75
77
74
78
75
79
83
82
76
76
81
75
78
84

Sensei Name

D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
A. Purakait
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
S. Ghosh
S. Ghosh
S. Ghosh
A. Purakait
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
S. Ghosh
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
D. Mondal
A. Purakait

Certificate

D-2338/24
D2339/24
D-2340/24
D-2341/24
D-2342/24
D-2343/24
D-2344/24
D-2345/24
D-2346/24
D-2347/24
D-2348/24
D-2349/24
D-2350/24
D-2351/24
D-2352/24
D-2353/24
D-2354/24
D-2355/24
D-2356/24
D-2357/24
D-2358/24
D-2359/24
D-2360/24
D-2361/24
D-2362/24



