Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art

Burdwan, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: Apr-2024

Name	Present Kyu	Testing Kyu	Split	H.Tec	L.Tec	St.Ht	St.Lt	Kata	Total	Sensei Name	Certificate
			10	10	10	15	15	40	100		
Sresta Ray	10th	9th	10	7	6	10	10	29	72	D. Mondal	D-2278/24
Jyoti Roy	10th	9th	8	8	6	10	10	31	73	D. Mondal	D-2279/24
Rup Roy	10th	9th	9	8	7	11	10	32	77	D. Mondal	D2280/24
Suhashini Mondal	10th	9th	10	8	8	12	11	32	81	D. Mondal	D2281/24
Isha Hembram	10th	9th	8	7	7	11	10	30	73	D. Mondal	D2282/24
Arayanak Nag	10th	9th	7	7	6	10	10	29	69	D. Mondal	D2283/24
Adrija Mazumdar	10th	9th	8	7	7	10	11	29	72	D. Mondal	D-2284/24
Shreyas Maji	10th	9th	7	8	8	11	10	32	76	D. Mondal	D-2285/24
Srijan Sarkar	10th	9th	9	8	7	12	11	32	79	S. Ghosh	D-2286/24
Krishnaraj Ghosh	10th	9th	7	7	6	10	11	29	70	S. Ghosh	D-2287/24
Shreyasi Chandra	9th	8th	8	9	7	11	10	32	77	D. Mondal	D-2288/24
Shreetama Chandra	9th	8th	9	8	7	10	10	30	74	D. Mondal	D-2289/24
Sk. Wahab	9th	8th	7	7	7	10	10	28	69	D. Mondal	D-2290/24
Amrit Mondal	9th	8th	7	8	7	12	11	29	74	D. Mondal	D-2291/24
Srinkaa Sasmal	9th	8th	6	7	7	10	10	30	70	D. Mondal	D-2292/24
Riyon Sasmal	9th	8th	7	8	7	11	10	31	74	D. Mondal	D-2293/24
Indra Dey	9th	8th	8	8	8	11	13	34	82	D. Mondal	D-2294/24
Kushan Halder	9th	8th	7	7	7	11	12	32	76	S. Ghosh	D-2295/24
Anjishnu Ray	9th	8th	7	8	8	12	12	32	79	S. Ghosh	D-2296/24
Ankit Dutta	9th	8th	7	8	7	11	11	33	77	A. Purakait	D-2297/24
Athena Dey	9th	8th	7	8	8	11	11	34	79	A. Purakait	D-2298/24
Arnab Karmakar	8th	7th	7	8	7	11	10	33	76	A. Purakait	D-2299/24
Sayantika Malakar	8th	7th	7	8	7	10	9	31	72	D. Mondal	D-2300/24
Sanchaita Mala <mark>kar</mark>	8th	7th	9	8	8	10	11	32	78	D. Mondal	D-2301/24
Garima Banerjee	8th	7th	7	8	7	10	10	33	75	D. Mondal	D-2302/24
Sharanyo Dolai	8th	7th	6	8	7	11	9	34	75	D. Mondal	D-2303/24
Rudrajyoti Dutta	8th	7th	7	8	7	10	10	33	75	D. Mondal	D-2304/24
Aniruddha Das	8th	7th	7	8	7	11	10	31	74	D. Mondal	D-2305/24
Indira Murmu	8th	7th	8	9	7	11	11	34	80	D. Mondal	D-2306/24
Shivam Ray	8th	7th	7	8	8	11	10	33	77	D. Mondal	D-2307/24

Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art

Burdwan, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: Apr-2024

Name	Present Kyu	Testing Kyu	Split	H.Tec	L.Tec	St.Ht	St.Lt	Kata	Total	Sensei Name	Certificate
			10	10	10	15	15	40	100		
Md.Zulfeqar Misbah	8th	7th	6	8	6	11	9	31	71	D. Mondal	D-2308/24
Nabadeep Mukherjee	8th	7th	7	8	8	12	11	34	80	D. Mondal	D-2309/24
Shirsa Malik	8th	7th	6	8	7	10	10	31	72	D. Mondal	D2310/24
Gargi Roy	8th	7th	8	8	8	11	10	31	76	D. Mondal	D-2311/24
Rajneel Patra	8th	7th	6	8	7	10	9	30	70	D. Mondal	D-2312/24
Rohene Bhattacharja	8th	7th	7	9	8	11	13	33	81	D. Mondal	D2313l24
Ritika Das	8th	7th	9	8	8	12	12	33	82	D. Mondal	D-2314/24
Aradhya Nandi	8th	7th	6	8	6	10	9	30	69	D. Mondal	D-2315/24
Tamanya Chatterjee	8th	7th	7	8	8	12	11	34	80	D. Mondal	D-2316/24
Mayukh Hati	8th	7th	7	8	8	12	11	33	79	D. Mondal	D-2317/24
Shritama Das	8th	7th	6	8	7	11	10	31	73	D. Mondal	D-2318/24
Shreyashi Das	8th	7th	6	8	7	11	11	31	74	D. Mondal	D-2319/24
Saumadip Dey	8th	7th	6	7	7	13	9	32	74	D. Mondal	D-2320/24
Harshita Hazra	8th	7th	7	8	8	11	10	32	76	D. Mondal	D-2321/24
Diya Mitra	8th	7th	7	8	7	12	11	32	77	S. Ghosh	D-2322/24
Debdip Paramanik	8th	7th	8	8	8	11	12	32	79	S. Ghosh	D-2323/24
Arohi Mondal	8th	7th	8	8	7	11	11	33	78	S. Ghosh	D-2324/24
Bittu Halder	8th	7th	8	8	8	11	10	30	75	S. Ghosh	D-2325/24
Ankush Koner	8th	7th	8	9	8	12	10	33	80	S. Ghosh	D-2326/24
Jaitra Hazra	7th	6th	7	8	7	11	10	32	75	D. Mondal	D-2327/24
Rajdeep Banik	7th	6th	8	8	8	10	11	32	77	D. Mondal	D-2328/24
Suvrodip Sarkar	7th	6th	8	9	8	11	11	34	81	D. Mondal	D-2329/24
Aaradhya Mukherjee	7th	6th	7	8	7	11	10	34	77	D. Mondal	D-2330/24
Debolina Mukh <mark>erjee</mark>	7th	6th	7	8	8	11	11	33	78	D. Mondal	D2331/24
Trijoy Dey	7th	6th	7	9	8	12	11	34	81	D. Mondal	D-2332/24
Sucheta Maji	7th	6th	8	8	8	11	10	32	77	S. Ghosh	D-2333/24
Suvajit Halder	7th	6th	6	8	7	11	10	32	74	S. Ghosh	D-2334/24
Debashish Ghosh	7th	6th	6	8	7	12	10	31	74	D. Mondal	D-2335/24
Aritra Panja	7th	6th	7	9	8	12	11	35	82	A. Purakait	D-2336/24
Bidipta Bag	6th	5th	7	8	8	11	10	32	76	D. Mondal	D-2337/24

Burdwan Academy Of Martial Art

Burdwan, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: Apr-2024

Name	Present Kyu	Testing Kyu	Split	H.Tec	L.Tec	St.Ht	St.Lt	Kata	Total	Sensei Name	Certificate
			10	10	10	15	15	40	100		
Ankana Panja	6th	5th	7	8	7	12	11	33	78	D. Mondal	D-2338/24
Subhra Goswami	6th	5th	7	8	7	11	10	31	74	D. Mondal	D2339/24
Nilakhi Pal	6th	5th	7	8	7	11	11	32	76	D. Mondal	D-2340/24
Rudranil Banerjee	6th	5th	7	9	8	12	11	34	81	D. Mondal	D-2341/24
Sujay Mallick	6th	5th	7	8	8	10	11	33	77	A. Purakait	D-2342/24
Srijan Guray	5th	4th	7	9	8	12	11	34	81	D. Mondal	D-2343/24
Olivia Dutta Ray	5th	4th	6	8	7	11	10	32	74	D. Mondal	D-2344/24
Anushka Shaw	5th	4th	7	8	8	11	10	33	77	D. Mondal	D-2345/24
Riya Thakur	5th	4th	7	9	7	12	10	33	78	D. Mondal	D-2346/24
Aradhya Hati	5th	4th	8	8	8	10	10	32	76	D. Mondal	D-2347/24
Adhiraj Maji	5th	4th	6	8	7	11	10	32	74	S. Ghosh	D-2348/24
Shriharsa Mondal	5th	4th	7	8	8	11	11	30	75	S. Ghosh	D-2349/24
Somangshu Mondal	5th	4th	7	8	8	12	11	31	77	S. Ghosh	D-2350/24
Rajdip Sarma	4th	3rd	6	8	7	11	10	32	74	A. Purakait	D-2351/24
Amitesh Bera	4th	3rd	7	9	7	11	10	34	78	D. Mondal	D-2352/24
Snithik Ray	4th	3rd	6	8	7	11	10	33	75	D. Mondal	D-2353/24
Dhrubajyoti Koner	4th	3rd	8	8	8	12	11	32	79	D. Mondal	D-2354/24
Barnali Chowd <mark>hury</mark>	4th	3rd	8	9	8	11	12	35	83	D. Mondal	D-2355/24
Arijit Banerjee	4th	3rd	7	9	8	12	11	35	82	D. Mondal	D-2356/24
Prihan Jana	3rd	2nd	7	8	8	11	10	32	76	S. Ghosh	D-2357/24
Meghna Khatun	3rd	2nd	6	9	8	11	10	32	76	D. Mondal	D-2358/24
Dharmadas Pa <mark>ndit</mark>	3rd	2nd	7	9	8	12	10	35	81	D. Mondal	D-2359/24
Shubhodwip Das	2nd	1st	7	8	8	11	10	31	75	D. Mondal	D-2360/24
Mahika Roy	2nd	1st	8	8	8	12	10	32	78	D. Mondal	D-2361/24
Ankhi Purakait	2nd	1st	9	9	8	12	11	35	84	A. Purakait	D-2362/24